联系电话 ：020-34104294
官网链接 ：http://www.weierdianzi.com/
地址 ：广州市增城区新塘新墩新塘大道西 1266 号 1-4 层
微信公众号
WeChat public account
俄罗斯官方网站
Russian website
CONTEN

Company Profile
04
系列产品
Products
05 PRODUCTS
—15— —16—
S330 系列为供水专用变频器，背负式安装的高端性能产品；产品机型防护等级为 IP54，适用于多种复杂场合，
产品采用最新 TI 系列主控芯片，优化控制算法，有更好的输出能效。
S330 series is a special inverter for water supply, a high-end performance product for piggyback installation; The
protection level of the product model is IP54, which is suitable for a variety of complex occasions, and the product
adopts the latest TI series main control chip, optimizes the control algorithm, and has better output energy efficiency.
变频器型号 功率 （KW）
数码显示   单相电源 :220V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
数码显示   三相电源 :380V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
额定电流 （A) 额定电压 （V)
220VS330B-S2.2KW 2.2KW 9A
2.2KW 220V9AS330B-S2.2KW
0.75KW 380V2.1AS330B-T0.75KW
1.5KW 380V3.8AS330B-T1.5KW
2.2KW 380V5.1AS330B-T2.2KW
3KW 380V6AS330B-T3KW
4KW 380V9AS330B-T4KW
5.5KW 380V13AS330B-T5.5KW
5.5KW 380V13AS330B-T-DL5.5KW
7.5KW 380V17AS330B-T5.5KW
7.5KW 380V17AS330B-T7.5KW
4KW 380V9AS330B-T7.5KW
S330 系列
( 供水专用变频器 )
1

1.
0m
m
121.5mm
—18——17—
TK500 系列
TK500 系列为供水专用变频器，为家用供水的小帮手。 产品外观设计家用电器风格，体积小巧；背负式安装，防尘防水，
小泵变频控制， 增压联机， 功能齐全，性能可靠稳定。
TK500 series is a special inverter for water supply, a small helper for domestic water supply. The appearance design of the
product is the style of household appliances, and the size is small; Piggyback installation, dustproof and waterproof,
small pump frequency conversion control, pressurization online, complete functions, reliable and stable performance.
变频器型号 功率 （KW）
  单相电源 :220V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
 三相电源 :380V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
额定电流 （A) 额定电压 （V)
220VTK500S-S2.2KW 2.2KW 9A
2.2KW 220V9ATK500G-S2.2KW
11KW 380V25ATK500S-T11KW
15KW 380V32ATK500S-T15KW
18.5KW 380V37ATK500S-T18.5KW
22KW 380V45ATK500S-T22KW
( 供水专用变频器 )
1
200 mm
13

(Special frequency converter for water supply)
安全稳定
Safe and stable
智能控制
Intelligent control
超强驱动
Super drive
多泵联机
Multi-pump on-line
正视图 侧视图
S326 （4KW-22KW)
孔径变频器型号 功率 （KW）
数码显示   单相电源 :220V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
数码显示   三相电源 :380V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
额定电流 （A) 额定电压 （V) W1 W2 H1 H2 D
220VS326S-EW-0.75KW 0.75KW 4A
220VS326S-EW-2.2KW 2.2KW 9A
1.5KW 220V7AS326S-EW-1.5KW
0.75KW 380V2.1AS326S-EW-0.75KW
1.5KW 380V3.8AS326T-EW-1.5KW
2.2KW 380V5AS326T-EW-2.2KW
4KW 380V9AS326T-4KW
5.5KW 380V13AS326T-5.5KW
7.5KW 380V17AS326T-7.5KW
15KW 380V32AS326T-15KW
22KW 380V45AS326T-22KW
11KW 380V25AS326T-11KW
18.5KW 380V37AS326T-18.5KW
250 140
单位 ：mm
250 140
200

7.
2m
m
92
m
m
93
m
m
70.5mm
建议开孔尺寸
—23— —24—
变频器型号 功率 （KW） 额定电流 （A) 额定电压 （V)
数码显示   单相电源 :220V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
数码显示   三相电源 :380V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
220VS361S-2.2KW 2.2 单相电容电机 13A
4KW 380V9AS361T2-4KW
5.5KW 380V13AS361T2-5.5KW
7.5KW 380V17AS361T2-7.5KW
11KW 380V25AS361T2-11KW
S361 系列为智能变频器。 产品具有精准的传感器与智能控制系统， 24 小时不间断监控水压变化，内置故障自检程序，
智能锁定问题源头，防止进一步损害。
The S361 series is an intelligent inverter. The product has accurate sensors and intelligent control systems, 24-hour
uninterrupted monitoring of water pressure changes, built-in fault self-test programs, and intelligent locking of the source of

H
3
H
1
设置
SET
4
S530T-S0.75KW
S530T-S1.5KW
S530T-S2.2KW
115 85 220 190 204 151
变频器型号 功率 （KW）
   单相电源 :220V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
额定电流 （A) 额定电压 （V)
220V 115 85 220 190 204 151 7S530S-S0.75KW 0.75KW 4A
1.5KW 220V7AS530S-S1.5KW
2.2KW 220V9.6AS530S-S2.2KW
  三相电源 :380V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
0.75KW 380V2.1AS530S-T0.75KW
1.5KW 380V3.8AS530S-T1.5KW
2.2KW 380V5.1AS530S-T2.2KW
4KW 380V9AS530S-T4KW
5.5KW 380V13AS530T-T5.5KW
7.5KW 380V17AS530T-T7.5KW
15KW 380V32AS530T-T15KW
22KW 380V45.5AS530T-T22KW
11KW 380V25AS530T-T11KW
18.5KW 380V37AS530T-T18.5KW
30KW 380V60AS530S-T30KW
37KW 380V75AS530S-T37KW
45KW 380V91AS530T-T45KW
55KW 380V112AS530T-T55KW
90KW 380V170AS530T-T90KW
75KW 380V150AS530T-T75KW
110KW 380V210AS530T-T110KW
W1 W2 H1 H2 H3 D 孔径
115 85 220 190 204 151 7
115 85 220 190 204 151 7
115 85 220 190 204 151 7

Intelligent control
安全稳定
Safe and stable
进口芯片
Imported chips
超强驱动
Super drive
进口原件
Import of original documents
V510 是一款智能变频器，采用国际主流的32位DSP 作为主控芯片，其运算速度快，控制精度高，具备强大的控制性能;
使用知名品牌的功率器件及原材料，以先进的制造工艺加工而成，满足广大客户的高品质需求。
变频器型号 功率 （KW）
   单相电源 :220V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
额定电流 （A) 额定电压 （V)
220V 85 220 190 204 151 7V510S-S0.75KW 0.75KW 4A
1.5KW 220V7AV510S-S1.5KW
2.2KW 220V9.6AV510S-S2.2KW
  三相电源 :380V(-15%~+20%),50/60Hz
0.75KW 380V2.1AV510S-T0.75KW
1.5KW 380V3.8AV510S-T1.5KW
2.2KW 380V5.1AV510S-T2.2KW
4KW 380V9AV510S-T4KW
5.5KW 380V13AV510T-T5.5KW
7.5KW 380V17AV510T-T7.5KW
15KW 380V32AV510T-T15KW
22KW 380V45.5AV510T-T22KW
11KW 380V25AV510T-T11KW
18.5KW 380V37AV510T-T18.5KW
30KW 380V60AV510S-T30KW
37KW 380V75AV510S-T37KW
45KW 380V91AV510T-T45KW
55KW 380V112AV510T-T55KW
90KW 380V170AV510T-T90KW
75KW 380V150AV510T-T75KW
110KW 380V210AV510T-T110KW
W2 H1 H2 H3 D 孔径
85 220 190 204 151 7
85 220 190 204 151 7
85 220 190 204 151 7